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Диспетчерская

КРC

План на отм: -4.500

D1
42.9м²

D2
 40,5м²

D3
42.5м² D4

39.5м²

D5
 39м²

D8
42.9м²

D9
31.4м²

D10
41.7м²

D11(б)
32.8м²

D12(б)
32.1м²

D13(б)
 32,5м²

D14
15.5м²

D15
18.9м²

D16
20.7м²

D17
27.7м²

D18
23.5м²

D19
15.7м²

Вход
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Склад бакалея
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раздевалка женская

44,3
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Помещение

21,6

Склад напитков

душевая мужская

28,1

кабинет гендиректора

30,25

30,25

3,7

коридор

3,7

бойлерная

склад сопутка

13,5

9,36

серверная

10,2

камера рыбы

молочно-жировая камера

32,7

30,7

коридор

37,1

18,7

25,6

лифтовый холл

37,7

склад сопутка

14,7

12,2

Камера

Мяса

моечная столовой 

посуды 

отдыха персонала

Яйцо

+2...+4

Камера

Замороженных

полуфабрикатов

Технические
помещения

Эл. щитовпая

Склад
107,1 кв.м.

493.5м²

подсобное пом.
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1

комната приема пищи

30,7

склад оху

30,7

9,3

3,05

3,5

21,7
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душевая женская

душевая мужская

30,25

кабинет секретаря

14,7

отдел кадров

12,6

мониторная

30,25

с.у. женский

3,7

с.у. мужской

коридор

3,7

9,3

склад сопутка
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9,36

пом. техперсонала
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серверная

10,2

склад буфет

16,0

камера гастрономия

20,0

камера мяса

13,6

камера рыбы

молочно-жировая камера
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коридор
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машинное отделение цхм

27,0
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цех приготовления 

обедов 
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Замороженных

полуфабрикатов
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 Нач. отд.

 Исп.
 Проверил

Овласюк

Левчук
 Горский

План на отметке -4.500
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